$\mathbf{2}$ 

LRBa0766/1 PJK:wlj:km

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 518

October 26, 1999 - Offered by Representative Wasserman.

1	At the	locations	indicated.	amend	the substi	tute ame	ndment a	as foll	ows:
_	7 X U U I I C	, iocauioiis	minutation	amicia	uiic Bubbui	duct and	manicii c	10 1011	-U VV D.

- **1.** Page 5, line 18: delete "\$500" and substitute "\$200".
- 3 **2.** Page 6, line 5: delete "\$500" and substitute "\$200".
- **3.** Page 7, line 24: delete "\$50" and substitute "\$20".
- 5 **4.** Page 7, line 24: delete the material beginning with "If the insured" and ending with "representative." on page 8, line 2.

7 (END)